
Miejsce Nr startowy Ilość PKT Imię Nazwisko

1 103 610 Marek Green
2 75 563 Radosław Wróblewski
3 55 546 Sławek Choina
4 17 540 Marek
5 133 535 Jacek Rosiak
6 86 534 Robert
7 106 534 Marcin Kamiński
8 143 524 Jarosław
9 206 524 Andrzej Blicharski
10 225 523 Patryk
11 10 518 Mirosław Lipiński
12 9 514 Grzegorz Pawelec
13 5 496 Sławomir Wyszyński
14 240 490 Zbigniew
15 56 486 Mariusz Panek
16 214 485 Grzegorz Blicharski
17 11 471 Włodzimierz
18 34 470 Michał Kaczorowski
19 110 468 Grzegorz
20 40 465 Bogusław Kaźmierczak
21 43 465 Małgorzata
22 224 460 Tomasz Kusznierewicz
23 233 460 Marcin
24 139 457 Zbigniew Bizoń
25 223 449 Krzysztof Biedrzycki
26 58 444 Janusz Tomczak
27 112 444 Tomasz Janus
28 241 441 Maciej
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29 97 440 Markiewicz
30 59 431 Wojciech Ptasiński
31 218 422 Piotr Brzóska
32 46 411 Marcin Warchoł
33 155 405 Adriana Gołąbowska
34 234 402 Piotr Piesak
35 66 401 Marcin
36 119 386 Waldemar Landowski
37 36 377 Artur Sitek
38 113 361 Tomasz Witkowski
39 39 350 Jarosław Górecki
40 242 350 Krzysztof Milczarczyk
41 98 341 Marek Koralewski
42 141 335 Bogusław Jaworski
43 243 331 Sławomir Garwacki
44 95 310 Artur Gawłowski
45 96 305 Dariusz Tyszkiewicz
46 121 290 Marcin Tokarczyk
47 250 262 Marcin
48 4 247 Jarosław Sawicki
49 238 234 Stanisław
50 239 225 Mariusz Socha
51 20 212 Przemysław Piotrowski
52 76 194 Maciej Radomski
53 221 190 Marta Pietrucha

Miejsce Ilość  PKT Nr Startowy Imię Nazwisko

1 326 5 Sławomir Wyszyński
2 324 17 Marek 
3 321 40 Bogusław Kaźmierczak
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4 318 55 Sławek Choina
5 315 110 Grzegorz
6 313 9 Grzegorz Pawelec
7 313 96 Dariusz Tyszkiewicz
8 312 143 Jarosław 
9 311 155 Adriana Gołąbowska
10 309 133 Jacek Rosiak
11 308 11 Włodzimierz
12 308 86 Robert
13 307 10 Mirosław Lipiński
14 306 4 Jarosław Sawicki
15 306 97 Markiewicz
16 302 242 Krzysztof Milczarczyk
17 301 218 Piotr Brzóska
18 300 75 Radosław Wróblewski
19 298 34 Michał Kaczorowski
20 298 239 Mariusz Socha
21 294 240 Zbigniew
22 292 98 Marek Koralewski
23 290 46 Marcin Warchoł
24 290 56 Mariusz Panek
25 290 59 Wojciech Ptasiński
26 290 214 Grzegorz Blicharski
27 289 141 Bogusław Jaworski
28 288 225 Patryk 
29 286 58 Janusz Tomczak
30 286 206 Andrzej Blicharski
31 284 238 Stanisław
32 280 66 Marcin 
33 279 139 Zbigniew Bizoń
34 278 121 Marcin Tokarczyk
35 277 233 Marcin
36 275 95 Artur Gawłowski
37 272 119 Waldemar Landowski
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38 272 241 Maciej
39 269 39 Jarosław Górecki
40 269 234 Piotr Piesak
41 265 243 Sławomir Garwacki
42 260 221 Marta Pietrucha
43 258 112 Tomasz Janus
44 257 20 Przemysław Piotrowski
45 255 223 Krzysztof Biedrzycki
46 254 36 Artur Sitek
47 252 113 Tomasz Witkowski
48 251 76 Maciej Radomski
49 247 43 Małgorzata
50 240 224 Tomasz Kusznierewicz
51 236 103 Marek Green
52 229 106 Marcin Kamiński
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